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GR CYLINDRICAL FUSE LINKS FOR

SEMICONDUCTORS

492040

Semiconductor High Speed Fuse Link 22x58mm gR

with striker, 690V, 100A

« Rated at 690VAC or 440VDC
o Rated currents from 1A-32A

« Designed for rapid protection of semiconductors

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TECHNICAL DATA
GENERAL DATA

Type

Size

Rated current

Voltage ac max

Voltage dc max

Frequency

Indicator

ADDITIONAL DATA
Tariff code
Country of origin
Weight

Pack size

gR
22x58
100 A
690 V
440V
42..62Hz

No

85361090
ES
509
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