

OEM Automatic Ltd Address: Whiteacres, Whetstone Leicester, LE8 6ZG 0116 284 9900 | Orders@oem.co.uk | www.oem.co.uk

## GR CYLINDRICAL FUSE LINKS FOR SEMICONDUCTORS



492040 Semiconductor High Speed Fuse Link 22x58mm gR with striker, 690V, 100A

- Rated at 690VAC or 440VDC
- Rated currents from 1A-32A
- · Designed for rapid protection of semiconductors



## PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

## TECHNICAL DATA

Туре	gR
Size	22x58
Rated current	100 A
Voltage ac max	690 V
Voltage dc max	440 V
Frequency	4262Hz
Indicator	No

## **ADDITIONAL DATA**

Tariff code	85361090
Country of origin	ES
Weight	50 g
Pack size	10